maxairtech.com
HD Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Email: sales@maxairtech.com
Back to Table of Contents 1
The Best Way To Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology, Inc.  •  114 Resource Drive •  Wentzville, MO 63385  •   United States of America
Tel +1.636.272.4934 • Toll Free 888.842.9998 •  Fax 636.272.4937  •  www.maxairtech.com  •  info@maxairtech.com

Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
© Max-Air Technology, Inc. 07/12/24 R: 07/12/24
HD Series Part Number Builder
SEALS CODE TEMP RANGE
Standard (BUNA-N) STD -4°F (-20°C) to 176°F (80°C)
High Temp. (VITON) HT -10°F (-23°C) to 250°F continuous and 300°F cyclic
Low Temp. BUNA LTB -40°F (-40°C) to 212°F (100°C)
Seal Options
A - ACTUATOR TYPE
SHD = Symmetric
CHD = Canted
HSHD = Hydraulic Symmetric
HCHD = Hydraulic Canted
B - SIZE
16
25
30
35
40
48
60
D - ACTUATOR TYPE
0 = 0 Double Acting
A = Spring Return
         - A Spring Size
B = Spring Return
        - B Spring Size
U = NPT AIR
CONNECTIONS
C - CYLINDER SIZE
020
025
030
035
038
043
048
053
058
063
068
073
080
090
100
F - ASSEMBLY TYPE
1 = Standard Rotation Open CCW
         (Fail CW for Spring Return)
4 = Reverse Rotation Open CW
         (Fail CCW for Spring Return)
G - ACCESSORIES
Blank = None
T* = Extended Travel stops
H* = Jack Screw Handwheel
Y = Hydraulic Handpump
        *Note: not on all sizes
A B U C D E F G
E - SEALS
0 = Standard BUNA-N
1 = Low Temp HNBR
2 = High Temp VITON
*Note: 1) Not all combinations available, and special solutions
not shown are possible.  Please call factory for details. 2) Max-

Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
03 - Table of Contents
04 - Features & Benefits
08 - Cutaway Views & Materials
10 - Symmetric Design Torques
12 - Canted Design Torques
14 - Dimensions
Scotch Yoke Actuators
Air or fluid powered rotary actuators for heavy duty, high torque applications.
3-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
Max-Air Technology Inc. | The Best Way to Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology provides the following warranty regarding its products. THE WARRANTY STATED HEREIN IS EXPRESSLY IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER